TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Powerglide Chassis 450 HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBBA37A2KA119405

SERIAL NUMBER
37AP0115699197154

PRODUCT
19 37 AP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
37AP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2019

ORDER REFERENCE
115699

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www_tiffinmotorhomes.com

info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

BASE PRICE 396,200.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Desert Sunset Full Body Paint
Powerglide Chassis 450 HP
Glazed Cherry Wood Cabinets
BY Lauren

Lux RclInr and Hide a Bed Sofa
Advanced Monitor System

1 Awning Patio Side
Basement Freezer

Bedroom LTV w/Fireplace

B/R OH Cabinet (w/o wdw)
Contemporary Ceiling
Cooktop/Convection Microwave
Mobileye Collision Avoid Sys
Dinette Comp Work Station PS
Din OH Cabinetry

Dishwasher

Egress Rear Exit

1 Power Slide Out Storage Tray
External Under Slide Out Light
Fire Place

Heated Tile Floor

JBL Sound System

Extended Cycle Batteries

In Motion Low Pofile Sat Dish
Solid Non-Opening WDW PS
Power Smart Mattress - King
(2) Solar Panels

Stacked Washer/Dryer
Silkworm Ultra Leather
Winegard Connect

Luster Sheen

0.00
0.00
2,240.00
2,100.00
0.00
2,800.00
0.00
1,750.00
0.00
840.00
0.00
0.00
1,540.00
0.00
0.00
1,330.00
1,680.00
1,750.00
420.00
0.00
4,900.00
1,540.00
2,800.00
0.00
0.00
1,680.00
2,464.00
1,960.00
0.00
980.00
2,800.00

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 431,774.00



Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219
P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www_tiffinmotorhomes.com
MOTORHOMES info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: BASE PRICE 396,200.00

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

CHASSIS 0.00
Powerglide Chassis 450 HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBBA37A2KA119405

SERIAL NUMBER
37AP0115699197154

PRODUCT
19 37 AP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
37AP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2019

ORDER REFERENCE
115699

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or
changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 431,774.00




